## AMENDMENTS TO LB 103

## Introduced by Education.

- 1 1. Strike original section 1.
- 2 2. On page 5, line 12, after "The" insert "base amount
- 3 for the"; in line 15 strike "amounts", show as stricken, and insert
- 4 "amount"; and in line 16 strike "2008", show as stricken, and
- 5 insert "2010".
- 6 3. On page 7, line 19, strike "sections 85-408 and" and
- 7 insert "section"; and in line 20 strike "are" and insert "is".
- Renumber the remaining sections accordingly.